Farnell Page 934 Date: 06-09-06 time:20:20
24
S
e
n
s
o
rs

Fibre Optic PhotoswitchesLimited Reflective, Diffuse, Reflex, Separate
Connector Lead Mftrs. Price Each
Code Length List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+
1 — EE-1001 721-4091 222.00 212.00 201.00
2 2 mtr EE-1006 721-4108 1,084.00 1,029.00 976.00
3 — EE-1002 721-4110 216.00 208.00 196.00
4 1 mtr EE-1003 721-4121 781.00 743.00 703.00
Connector with
Robot Cord EE 1043G 357-9840 571.00 – – – –
Connector for EE-
SX67--/EE-SY67-- EE 1030E 357-9852 676.00 – – – –

(4)
Type Price Each
2 Metre Lead Output Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+
Diffuse NPN 532-435 7,261.00 6,830.00 6,470.00
Diffuse PNP 532-447 7,261.00 6,830.00 6,470.00
Polarised reflex NPN 532-459 7,753.00 7,292.00 6,908.00
Polarised reflex PNP 532-460 7,753.00 7,292.00 7,340.00
Separate NPN 532-472 9,480.00 8,917.00 8,448.00
Separate PNP 532-484 9,480.00 8,917.00 8,448.00
M12 Screw Connector
Diffuse PNP 532-502 8,486.00 7,982.00 7,563.00
tection
Ì All slotted sensors have light-on indication
Ì Variety of slot widths, mounting and termination styles
Ì Mating connectors and connecting leads available
Slot Connector
Width Output Load Supply Voltage Code Mftrs. List No. Order Code
Modulated light, PCB mountable
3.6mm Light - off 80mA 12 - 24V dc 3 or 4 EE-SPX301 721-3992
3.6mm Light - on 80mA 12 - 24V dc 3 or 4 EE-SPX401 721-4005
Dust-proof slit, 100mA switching
5mm Light - on/off 100mA 12 - 24V dc 1 or 2 EE-SX670 721-4017
5mm Light - on/off 100mA 12 - 24V dc 1 or 2 EE-SX671 721-4029
5mm Light - on/off 100mA 12 - 24V dc 1 or 2 EE-SX672 721-4030
5mm Light - on/off 100mA 12 - 24V dc 1 or 2 EE-SX673 721-4042
Wide slot
13mm Light - off 80mA 12 - 24V dc 1 or 2 EE-SPX303 721-4054
13mm Light - on 80mA 12 - 24V dc 1 or 2 EE-SPX403 721-4066
Modulated light, prewired 1m leads
5mm Light - off 80mA 12 - 24V dc N/A EE-SPX305-W2A 721-4078
5mm Light - on 80mA 12 - 24V dc N/A EE-SPX405-W2A 721-4080
212306
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+ +
EE-SPX301 721-3992 2,300.00 2,203.00 2,144.00 1,845.00 – –
EE-SPX401 721-4005 2,300.00 2,203.00 2,144.00 1,845.00 – –
EE-SX670 721-4017 1,158.00 1,110.00 1,081.00 930.00 – –
EE-SX671 721-4029 1,158.00 1,110.00 1,081.00 930.00 – –
EE-SX672 721-4030 1,158.00 1,110.00 1,081.00 930.00 – –
EE-SX673 721-4042 1,158.00 1,110.00 1,081.00 930.00 – –
EE-SPX303 721-4054 2,690.00 2,578.00 2,508.00 2,160.00 – –
EE-SPX403 721-4066 2,690.00 2,578.00 2,508.00 2,160.00 – –
EE-SPX305-W2A 721-4078 4,669.00 4,512.00 4,393.00 3,853.00 – –
EE-SPX405-W2A 721-4080 4,669.00 4,512.00 4,393.00 3,853.00 – –